Parts List
For Portable Generators
QAS 15 Pd
CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL
• Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.
• You can download the complete
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com

1611 7718 85_00
GB50 EYE
REF PART NUMBER DESIGNATION QTY
1611 7714 85/00
REF PART NUMBER DESIGNATION QTY
1611 7717 85/00
REF PART NUMBER DESIGNATION QTY
1611 7718 85/00
81
OPTIONS
CONTROL PANEL
QC1002 30A
20 1900 1031 82 CONTROL PANEL 1
(For details see page 95)
1611 8242 85_00
REF PART NUMBER DESIGNATION QTY REF PART NUMBER DESIGNATION QTY
1611 8242 85/00
91
OPTIONS
TERMINAL
- 1900 1031 50 TERMINAL (From page 83)
•500 1604 6136 02 PANEL 1
•510 1604 6174 00 TERMINAL BOARD 1
•512 1604 6322 01 PLATE 1
•514 1604 6328 00 SEAL 1
•516 1503 1056 00 SEAL AR
•520 1604 5048 01 SCREEN 1
•522 1604 5052 02 HINGE 1
•524 1615 6728 00 PLATE 1
•526 1615 7166 00 STUD 1
•528 1615 6727 00 WASHER 1
1900 1031 50_03
REF PART NUMBER DESIGNATION QTY REF PART NUMBER DESIGNATION QTY
1900 1031 50/03
CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL
• Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.
• You can download the complete
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com
by clicking the link below
• Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.
CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL